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No 

 
NIM 

 
Nama Mahasiswa 

Tugas 

Mandiri 

(15%) 

Tugas 

Terstruktur 

(15%) 

 

UTS 

(25%) 

 

UAS 

(35%) 

 

KEHADIRAN 

(10%) 

 
Nilai 

 
Grade 

 
Lulus 

 

Sunting 

KRS? 

 
Info 

1 2323680001 DISMA AYU SARTIKA 80.00 86.00 82.00 85.00 93.75 84.53 A- ✔   

2 2323680002 AWI JAYA WARDANA 85.00 85.00 83.00 88.00 87.5 85.80 A ✔   
 

3 
 

2323680003 
MONEXCA ERCA 

PUTRI 

 

80.00 
 

86.00 
 

82.00 
 

85.00 
 

100 
 

85.15 
 

A 

 

✔ 
  

4 2323680004 VOLI METIA SELA 80.00 85.00 82.00 85.00 93.75 84.38 A- ✔   

5 2323680005 UJANG MIZWAR 85.00 85.00 83.00 85.00 87.5 84.75 A- ✔   

6 2323680006 HENI NOVITA SARI 80.00 88.00 82.00 80.00 93.75 83.08 A- ✔   

7 2323680007 KARTINI 80.00 85.00 82.00 80.00 93.75 82.63 A- ✔   
 

8 
 

2323680008 
REVIADI RAHMAN 

PRATAMA 

 

85.00 
 

87.00 
 

83.00 
 

83.00 
 

93.75 
 

84.98 
 

A- 

 

✔ 
  

9 2323680009 ELLA ANISA 80.00 85.00 82.00 83.00 100 84.30 A- ✔   

10 2323680010 INDAH PRATIWI 80.00 85.00 82.00 83.00 93.75 83.68 A- ✔   

11 2323680011 HERI AFRIZAL 80.00 85.00 82.00 85.00 93.75 84.38 A- ✔   
 

12 
 

2323680012 
DRIYA SURYO 

HANDAYANI 

 

85.00 
 

88.00 
 

82.00 
 

88.00 
 

93.75 
 

86.63 
 

A 

 

✔ 
  

Rata-rata nilai kelas 81.67 85.83 82.25 84.17 93.75 84.52 3.81  

Pengisian nilai untuk kelas ini ditutup pada Sabtu, 22 Juni 2024 oleh 2022097302 

Tanggal Cetak : Minggu, 30 Juni 2024, 20:21:55 

Paraf Dosen : 

Dr ZURIFAH NURDIN, M.Ag      

Dr NENAN JULIR, Lc.. M.Ag 
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